Technische Daten: Technical Data:
Linse: Polycarbonat
Referenzzahl: 17,5
Watt: 60
LED: 12 Stk. x 5W
Rohe Lumen: 6336
Effektive Lumen: 4440
Lichtstrahlmuster: 25°
Reference mark: 17,5
Lamp housing: Heavy duty aluminium
Voltage: 24V
Power consumption: 2,5 Amps at 24V
IP rating: IP68 + IP69K
Watt: 60
Effective lumens: 4440
Light beam pattern: 25°
Vibration Class: 15.6G
Operating temperature: -40°C – +80°C
Height: 75mm excluding brackets
Width: 85mm
Length: 201mm
Lens: Polycarbonate
LED: 12 pcs. x 5W
Raw lumens: 6336
XIL-PX1225.24
ECE-Reg-112 geprüft
XIL-PX1225.24
ECE-Reg-112 marked
Lampengehäuse: Hochwertiges Aluminium
Spannung: 24V
Stromverbrauch: 2,5 Ampere bei 24V
Schutzart: IP68 + IP69K
Vibrationsklasse: 15.6G
Betriebstemperatur: -40°C - +80°C
Höhe: 75mm ohne Halterungen
Breite: 85mm
Länge: 201mm